

**Contempt Petition No.4/21
Vijay Singh vs. Ramesh Singh & Ors.**

03.11.2022

Present: Plaintiff in person.

Sh. Mukesh, Ld. Counsel for contemnors/defendants
alongwith defendant no.1.

Be put up with connected matter on **13.01.2023**.

**(MOHINDER VIRAT)
ADJ-05 (SW):Dwarka Courts
New Delhi:03.11.2022**