

13ContemptPetition4/21
VIJAY SINGH Vs. RAMESH SINGH AND ORS

24.02.2023

Ld. Presiding Officer is on first half leave today.

Present: Sh. Rajesh Ahlawat, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.

Ms. Manjari, Ld. Counsel for contemnors/respondents.

As per directions of the Ld. PO, put up for purpose already
fixed on **24.07.2023**.

(Reader)