

4 Contempt Petition 4/21 VIJAY SINGH Vs. RAMESH SINGH AND ORS

24.07.2023

Present: Sh. Rajesh Ahlawat, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.
Sh. Narender Kumar, Ld. Proxy counsel for all the respondents.

Put up with connected case on 08.11.2023.

(ANUJ AGRAWAL)
ADDL. DISTT. JUDGE-05
DWARKA COURTS, NEW DELHI/24.07.2023