

7 Contempt Petition 4/21
VIJAY SINGH Vs. RAMESH SINGH AND ORS

22.05.2024

Present: Sh. Rajesh Ahlawat, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff with plaintiff.
Ms. Soni Kumari, Ld. Proxy Counsel for Sh. Rajesh Mishra,
Ld. Counsel for defendant with defendant.

Put up with connected matter i.e. CS DJ ADJ 486/20 on
31.07.2024.

(SHILPI M JAIN)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 22.05.2024